
 SIXTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX602

 4

EX603 EX628EX624OE631OE611EX610EX609EX607EX606EX605 EX644

 2 1 1 4 4  2  3 1 3 3 3

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX648

 1

B+* CCD C1 BB ACB+ 32  20  24  6  6  14  14  24  18  9  25 
 6.68

 167 

 146 

 959 

 121 

 792 

16151126 161511266.57
MANJARE JYOTI 

RAVINDRA

DEEPALI

PASS

B* CCC B+2 AA B+ B+ 28  24  24  6  8  18  18  24  24  25 
 7.20

 180 

 146 

 954 

 121 

 774 

16151251 161512516.53
RATHOD NIKHIL 

YASHWANT

CHHAYA

PASS
C  6

B+* BB+D B+3 B+B+ A+ A 32  20  32  7  8  16  16  30  27  25 
 7.80

 195 

 146 

 1085 

 121 

 890 

16151156 161511567.43
SANGADE SONAL 

SOPAN

SITABAI

PASS
B  7

B* BCD B+4 B+B+ ABA 28  20  24  7  8  16  16  27  21  9  25 
 7.04

 176 

 146 

 975 

 121 

 799 

16151265 161512656.68
GOTIPAMUL 

GURUPRASAD 

VYANKATESH

KASTURI

PASS

C* CDD C5 BB B+DB+ 24  20  20  6  6  14  14  24  15  8  25 
 6.04

 151 

 146 

 910 

 121 

 759 

16151266 161512666.23
UBALE ABHIRAJ 

BHASKAR

MANGAL

PASS

B* BCD A6 AB+ AAA 28  20  24  7  9  16  18  27  27  9  25 
 7.40

 185 

 146 

 1012 

 121 

 827 

17153276 171532766.93
GAIKWAD DIVESH 

NAMDEV

BHARTI

PASS

Total Student Count:  6 

Contoller of Examination

EX602- Antennas and Wave Propagation

EX603- Power Electronics

EX605- Industrial and Project Management

EX606- Antennas And Wave Propagation Lab 

EX607- Power Electronics Lab

EX609- Minor Project

EX610- Seminar

OE611- Building Services

OE631- Industrial Electrical Systems

EX624- Computer  Organization

EX628- Computer Organization Laboratory

EX644- Elective-I((Information Theory and Coding

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

EX648- Elective-I Lab(Information Theory and Coding 

- 

- 

Page 1 of 1

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

14/08/2020


