

Government College of Engineering Karad

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING-2015-16 [7]

SIXTH SEMESTER ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING, B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20

		Subject Sl.No.	:	1		2	3		4		5		5	7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14 15		Present	SGPA	Previous	Total	Present	nt	Student
Sr. No		Subject Code	EX602		EX	EX603 E		05	EX606		EX607		EX609		10	OE611	OE	OE631		EX624		EX628		EX644		EX648				Credit		Credit	Credit	CGPA	Result	Regno
		Credit(C)	4			4			1		1		2		2			3		3		1		3						Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G g	rd C.	G grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C.	G grd	C.G	grd C.C	grd	C.G															
1	16151126	MANJARE JYOTI RAVINDRA DEEPALI	B+*	32	D	20	С	24	C 6	С	6	В	14	В	14		B+	24	С	18	А	9								25 167	6.68	121 792	146 959	6.57	PASS	16151126
2	16151251	RATHOD NIKHIL YASHWANT CHHAYA	B*	28	С	24	С	24	C 6	B+	8	А	18	А	18		B+	24					B+	24	С	6				25 180	7.20	121 774	146 954	6.53	PASS	16151251
3	16151156	SANGADE SONAL SOPAN SITABAI	B+*	32	D	20	B+	32	3 7	B+	8	B+	16	B+	16	A+ 3)						А	27	В	7				25 195	7.80	121 890	146 1085	7.43	PASS	16151156
4	16151265	GOTIPAMUL GURUPRASAD VYANKATESH KASTURI	B*	28	D	20	С	24	3 7	B+	8	B+	16	B+	16		А	27	В	21	А	9								25 176	7.04	121 799	146 975	6.68	PASS	16151265
5	16151266	UBALE ABHIRAJ BHASKAR MANGAL	C*	24	D	20	D	20	C 6	С	6	В	14	В	14		B+	24	D	15	B+	8								25 151	6.04	121 759	146 910	6.23	PASS	16151266
6	17153276	GAIKWAD DIVESH NAMDEV BHARTI	В*	28	D	20	С	24	3 7	А	9	B+	16	А	18		А	27	А	27	А	9								25 185	7.40	121 827	146 1012	6.93	PASS	17153276

Total Student Count: 6

EX602- Antennas and Wave Propagation

EX603- Power Electronics

Checked By

EX605- Industrial and Project Management EX606- Antennas And Wave Propagation Lab EX607- Power Electronics Lab

EX609- Minor Project

EX610- Seminar OE611- Building Services OE631- Industrial Electrical Systems

EX624- Computer Organization

EX628- Computer Organization Laboratory

EX644- Elective-I((Information Theory and Coding

EX648- Elective-I Lab(Information Theory and Coding

Verified By Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

14/08/2020 Page 1 of 1